

Extreme 10301 Compatible Optics

Lakeview Schools

875 Barstad Road N | Cottonwood, MN 56229

Grant Hagen | ERATE SPIN #143024168 | February 4, 2025 2385 Troop Drive, Suite 204 | Sartell, Minnesota 56377 | 320-230-2020 | www.techcheckusa.com

TRUSTED IT SOLUTIONS AND SUPPORT



Hardware

Product Details		Manufacturer Part Number	Qty	Price
10301-FL	Extreme 10301 Compatible 10GBase-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m DOM Duplex LC MMF Optical Transceiver Module	10301-FL	68	\$19.00

Subtotal: \$1,292.00

Shipping

Description		Qty
TC-SHIPPING	Shipping Cost	1
ups		

Terms and Conditions

By signing this proposal, you are requesting Tech Check, LLC to order the product and services stated in the proposal.

Additionally:

- Any onboarding fees will be invoiced NET 30 upon signature.
- For monthly service agreements, the Monthly Service Fee will be invoiced NET 30 at the beginning of each
- service month. Any endpoint quantity increases will be reflected in the monthly invoices.
- For annual prepaid service agreements, the Annual Prepaid Service Fee will be invoiced NET30 upon signature.
- A 3% transaction fee will be applied to all credit card orders and payments
- Stated Service Fees do not include any applicable taxes, tariffs, and/or duties, which will be billed additionally, if applicable.
- Travel and Expenses for any required on-site visits, if applicable, will be charged additionally unless specifically defined.
- A 25% restocking fee will be applied to any returned product
- Payment is due within 30 days of invoicing.

For a full listing of the Terms and Conditions, please go to https://techcheckusa.com/terms



Extreme 10301 Compatible Optics



Prepared by: Tech Check

Grant 320-230-2020 granth@techcheckusa.com

Prepared for:

Lakeview Schools

875 Barstad Road NCottonwood, MN 56229 Darren Fransen (507) 423-5164 techsupport@lakeview2167.com

Quote Information:

Quote #: GH017374

Version: 1 Delivery Date: 02/04/2025 Expiration Date: 03/04/2025

Quote Summary

	Total:	\$1,292.00
Hardware		\$1,292.00
Description		Amount

Taxes, shipping, handling and other fees may apply. We reserve the right to cancel orders arising from pricing or other errors.

Tech Check

Lakeview Schools

Signature:	Grant R Hagen	Signature:	
Name:	Grant Hagen	Name:	Darren Fransen
Title:	Account Executive	Date:	
Date:	02/04/2025		